
2018 NPC DJC

OVERALLS

Open Figure

Class Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

B 93 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 14 3

C 97 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 11 2

D 85 - Laura Medlin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Classic

Class Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 81 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 14 3

B 78 - Logan Guthrie 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1

C 71 2 2 3 2 2 1 3 11 2

D 74 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

WP

Class Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 67 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10 2

B 116 - Anastasia Ryder 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Open BB

Class Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

LW 115 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

MW 108 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

LHW 114 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

HW 110 - Brennan Adkins 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

SHW 103 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15



Novice MP

Class Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 54 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 9 2

B 58 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Open MP

Class Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 54 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 18 4

B 35 1 3 3 1 2 3 3 12 2

C 46 3 2 4 4 3 2 1 14 3

D 51 - Elfrin Edwards 2 1 1 3 1 1 2 7 1

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Novice Bikini

Class Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 28 3 1 3 2 1 2 3 11 2

B 5 1 2 2 3 3 3 1 11 3

C 1 - Mirjam Jeter 2 3 1 1 2 1 2 8 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Open Bikini

Class Competitor # / Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

A 17 - Daraja Hill 1 1 1 2 3 3 4 10 1

B 18 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 11 2

C 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 20 4

D 1 3 3 2 1 2 1 3 11 3

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10



2018 NPC DJC

FIGURE

HERO

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

88 Annette Linwood 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Master 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

83 Katherine Boger 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 23 5 3X

84 Coralis Rivera 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

85 Laura Medlin 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 6 1

92 Angela Birch 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 23 4 4X

95 Amy Vanderhoeven 7 8 6 4 7 6 7 33 7

96 Naportia Love 6 6 7 7 6 7 6 32 6

97 Carrie Briley 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 9 2

118 Kelsey Cherne 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 36 36 36 36 36 36 36



2018 NPC DJC

FIGURE

Open B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

84 Coralis Rivera 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 10 2

86 Arriana Bodden 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15 3

93 Nobuko Kallestad 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Open C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

89 Stephanie Santiago 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 9 2

90 Rain Keefover 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 19 4

95 Amy Vanderhoeven 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 16 3

97 Carrie Briley 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 6 1

10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Open D

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

68 Jamie Allenbaugh 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 13 2

83 Katherine Boger 7 8 6 7 7 7 7 35 7

85 Laura Medlin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

87 Victoria Howard 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 19 4

88 Annette Linwood 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9

92 Angela Birch 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5

94 Mallory Hammonds 6 7 8 8 8 8 8 39 8

96 Naportia Love 8 6 7 6 6 6 6 31 6

118 Kelsey Cherne 3 2 4 3 2 2 5 14 3

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45 45 45



2018 NPC DJC

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

HERO

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

80 Clayton Lawerence 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 8 2

82 Connor Luxmoore 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 7 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

TEEN

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

72 Evan Stokes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

OVER 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

79 Fred Fox 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

OVER 45

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

36 Fitty Smallz 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 13 3

75 Daryl Benson 1 1 2 3 2 3 3 11 2

80 Clayton Lawerence 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

TRUE NOVICE

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

72 Evan Stokes 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

76 Jovan Murray 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 10 2

79 Fred Fox 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6



2018 NPC DJC

OPEN CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

OPEN A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

64 Gabriel Staggs 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 15 3

73 Daniel Briones 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

79 Fred Fox 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20 4

81 Jonathan Temple 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

108 John Legoullon 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

OPEN B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

78 Logan Guthrie 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

102 Jacob Chapman 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 12 2

106 Dillon Sibley 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 13 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

OPEN C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

71 Alex Pomeroy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

76 Jovan Murray 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10 2

77 Kevin Wallace 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5

80 Clayton Lawerence 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15 3

119 Blake Williams 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 20 4

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

OPEN D

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

74 Emmanuel Ossai 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

82 Connor Luxmoore 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2



Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



2018 NPC DJC

WOMENS PHYSIQUE

OPEN A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

67 Patricia Hristov 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

OPEN B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

68 Jamie Allenbaugh 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

116 Anastasia Ryder 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3



2018 NPC DJC

BODYBUILDING

HERO

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

80 Clayton Lawerence 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

OVER 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

111 Matt Ammann 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

114 Josh Myers 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

OVER 40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

80 Clayton Lawerence 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 12 2

101 Damon Clark 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 13 3

112 Douglas Jones 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

OVER 50

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

105 Troy Troiano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

NOVICE HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

113 Elliot Dermond 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



OPEN BODYBUILDING

OPEN LW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

99 Paul Pulitano 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

115 Kalvin Brooks 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

OPEN MW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

69 Adam Bennett 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 28 6

105 Troy Troiano 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 27 5

106 Dillon Sibley 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 16 3

108 John Legoullon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

111 Matt Ammann 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

112 Douglas Jones 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 19 4

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

OPEN LHW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

101 Damon Clark 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

102 Jacob Chapman 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

114 Josh Myers 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

OPEN HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

100 Nick Rookstool 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

107 Mark Brooks 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

110 Brennan Adkins 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

OPEN SHW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

104 Dan Massey 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

109 Leonard Hawkins 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 14 3

113 Elliot Dermond 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 11 2



103 Dan Swart 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1



2018 NPC DJC

MENS PHYSIQUE

TEEN

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

61 Flynt Dykes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

OVER 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

36 Fitty Smallz 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 30 6

40 Randy Snipes 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 17 3

43 Guilliano Janvier 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

57 Brandon Collier 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 18 4

59 Joshua Shaver 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 25 5

65 Jay Erne 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

OVER 40

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

36 Fitty Smallz 6 6 6 6 4 4 5 27 7

40 Randy Snipes 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15 3

44 Kevin Crawley 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10 2

80 Clayton Lawerence 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 21 4

120 Brian Stone 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 26 5

35 Alaonza Barraza 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 21 21 22 21 21 21 21

OVER 60

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

39 Edward Eng 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



2018 NPC DJC

MENS PHYSIQUE

TRUE NOVICE

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

120 Brian Stone 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

NOVICE A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

54 Sokramey Say 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

57 Brandon Collier 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

117 Christopher Rojas 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

NOVICE B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

49 Omar Martinez 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

53 Feras Aslshubaili 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10 2

58 Brandon Yost 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

59 Joshua Shaver 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 21 4

60 Jacoby Moore 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 24 5

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15



2018 NPC DJC

MENS PHYSIQUE

OPEN A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

44 Kevin Crawley 7 6 6 5 7 6 6 31 6

45 Jack Chanthaphoumy 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 22 4

52 Ryan Uphoff 1 1 3 4 3 2 1 10 2

54 Sokramey Say 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 7 1

57 Brandon Collier 5 7 7 7 6 7 7 34 7

64 Gabriel Staggs 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 24 5

65 Jay Erne 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 13 3

117 Christopher Rojas 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

Judges Total 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

OPEN B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

35 Alaonza Barraza 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

40 Randy Snipes 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

56 Vincent Carlisle 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

OPEN C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

36 Fitty Smallz 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 22 4

37 James Omalley 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 23 5

46 Abel Urias 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

49 Omar Martinez 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2

119 Blake Williams 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

OPEN D



Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

34 Raglan Jones 8 8 7 9 8 7 8 39 7

38 Clifton Joseph 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 25 5

43 Guilliano Janvier 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 9 2

47 Zechariah Lund 7 7 8 8 9 8 9 40 8

48 Luke Thomas 3 3 4 6 3 4 5 19 4

50 Cody Geyman 11 11 10 12 10 9 11 53 10

51 Elfrin Edwards 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

55 Ronald Johnson 9 9 9 7 7 10 7 41 9

58 Brandon Yost 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 28 6

60 Jacoby Moore 12 12 12 10 9 12 10 56 12

69 Adam Bennett 10 10 11 11 11 11 12 54 11

121 Jeremy Franklin 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 17 3

Judges Total 78 78 78 78 78 78 78



2018 NPC DJC

BIKINI

HERO

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

33 Jessica Halphen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

TEEN

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

18 Hunter Hammen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

21 Lexis Kretschmer 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

OVER 35

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

1 Mirjam Jeter 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 14 3

8 Joy Kelly 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

9 Allison Chiarelli 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 21 4

22 Paulette Kennebrew 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

25 Renata Guimaraes 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 11 2

31 Norma Vina 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

33 Jessica Halphen 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 23 5

Judges Total 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

OVER 45

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

4 Tracy Watson 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 7 1

22 Paulette Kennebrew 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 8 2

32 Maragaret Hearon 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6



2018 NPC DJC

BIKINI

TRUE NOVICE

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

23 Destini Riccio 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1

26 Melody Loll 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 12 2

30 Taylor Bryan 3 3 3 1 2 3 2 13 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

NOVICE A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

9 Allison Chiarelli 4 5 6 6 3 3 3 21 4

14 Tatyana Heck 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 34 7

15 Megan Hamilton 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 12 2

16 Crystal Corley 7 7 2 3 5 4 4 23 5

20 Megan McCall 5 3 5 5 4 6 6 25 6

26 Melody Loll 2 2 4 4 6 5 5 20 3

28 Alexis Evans 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

NOVICE B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

5 Ashley Champagne 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

12 Jessica Zettek 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

NOVICE C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

1 Mirjam Jeter 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1

2 Yasmin Linares 5 6 7 5 2 2 7 25 5 4x

8 Joy Kelly 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

21 Lexis Kretschmer 3 3 5 3 6 5 4 20 4

22 Paulette Kennebrew 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 34 7

29 Margaret Maxwell 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 19 3

30 Taylor Bryan 2 2 1 2 3 3 2 11 2



33 Jessica Halphen 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 25 6 3x



2018 NPC DJC

OPEN BIKINI

OPEN A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

17 Daraja Hill 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

15 Megan Hamilton 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3

25 Renata Guimaraes 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

OPEN B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

9 Allison Chiarelli 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 19 4

14 Tatyana Heck 6 8 9 9 9 8 8 42 8

16 Crystal Corley 8 7 7 6 7 7 7 35 6

18 Hunter Hammen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

20 Megan McCall 7 6 6 7 6 7 6 32 7

24 Miranda Hopkins 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 18 3

26 Melody Loll 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 24 5

27 Amy Waldron 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 43 9

28 Alexis Evans 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45 46 45



2018 NPC DJC

OPEN BIKINI

OPEN C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

5 Ashley Champagne 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

12 Jessica Zettek 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

33 Jessica Halphen 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

OPEN D

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 7 Total Points Placing

1 Mirjam Jeter 1 2 1 1 3 1 2 7 1

2 Yasmin Linares 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 23 4

7 Terri Widdick 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 12 3

8 Joy Kelly 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9

11 Laura Kersten 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40 8

19 Krista DeNardo 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 24 5

23 Destini Riccio 3 1 2 3 1 3 1 10 2

29 Margaret Maxwell 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 35 7

30 Taylor Bryan 6 5 3 5 6 6 6 28 6

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
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